g’ I - make

hair salon

ladies from

cut ‘n’ finish

wet cut

blow dry (short)
blow dry (long/straighten)
restyle

wet cut restyle
balliage short
balliage long
straightening
Olaplex
Stand-alone Olaplex

colouring from
roots

half head (short)
half head (medium)
half head (long)

full head (short)
full head (medium)
full head (long)

full head permanent
tint in between foils
semi-permanent (per
application)

semi-permanent (in between

foils)

colour stripping short
colour stripping long
bleach roots

Toner short hair £17

Toner long hair £22

perming

full perm (short)
half perm (short)
full headlines
half headlines

stylist

£40.00
£31.00
£20.50
£27.50
£46.00
£35.50
£114.00
£123.00
£60.50
£15.00
£21.50

senior
stylist

£47.50
£36.00
£24.00
£32.00
£54.50
£43.00
£114.00
£123.00
£60.50
£15.00
£21.50

top stylist

£52.00
£39.50
£25.50
£34.50
£59.50
£47.00
£114.00
£123.00
£60.50
£15.00
£21.50

style

director

£55.00
£41.00
£27.00
£36.50
£62.50
£49.00
£114.00
£123.00
£60.50
£15.00
£21.50

creative
director

£57.00
£43.50
£28.50
£39.00
£65.00
£51.50
£114.00
£123.00
£60.50
£15.00
£21.50

creative
managing
director

£59.50
£46.00
£29.50
£40.00
£68.00
£54.00
£114.00
£123.00
£60.50
£15.00
£21.50

foils - price includes 3 colours, additional colours charged at £9 per colour. (prices exclude cut ‘n’ finish)

£37.00
£46.50
£55.00
£62.50
£56.00
£64.00
£76.50
£41.00
£30.50

£34.00

£28.50
£48.00
£54.00
£39.00

£51.00
£44.00
£36.00
£29.00

£37.00
£52.50
£62.50
£72.00
£64.00
£76.00
£90.50
£45.00
£30.50

£34.00

£28.50
£48.00
£54.00
£39.00

£60.00
£51.00
£42.00
£34.00

smoothing treatment from £100 on consultation

£37.00
£56.50
£69.50
£79.00
£70.00
£83.50
£98.00
£47.50
£30.50

£34.00

£28.50
£48.00
£54.00
£39.00

£65.50
£56.50
£46.00
£37.00

£37.00
£59.50
£72.00
£83.50
£73.50
£88.00
£103.00
£47.50
£30.50

£34.00

£28.50
£48.00
£54.00
£39.00

£68.50
£59.50
£50.00
£39.00

£37.00
£62.00
£75.50
£87.50
£76.50
£93.00
£107.50
£47.50
£30.50

£34.00

£28.50
£48.00
£54.00
£39.00

£72.00
£62.00
£50.50
£40.50

long hair prices, spiral prices by quotation. For wedding prices see below (end of price list)

hair extensions: - great lengths' human hair permanent extensions by quotation

- free consultations

£37.00
£65.00
£79.00
£92.00
£80.50
£98.50
£113.00
£47.50
£30.50

£34.00

£28.50
£48.00
£54.00
£39.00

£75.50
£66.00
£53.00
£43.00



gents

dry cut

wet cut

cut 'n’ finish

gents colouring
roots

half head

full head

children

under 5: dry cut

girls 5-8 yrs: dry cut
girls 9-13 yrs: wet cut
girls 9-13 yrs: cut 'n’
finish

girls 9-13 yrs: restyle
boys 5-13 yrs: dry cut

colours with tint in-between

half head (short)
half head (medium)
half head (long)
full head (short)
full head (medium)
full head (long)

colours with semi in-between

half head (short)
half head (medium)
half head (long)
full head (short)
full head (medium)
full head (long)

gents colours with tint in-

between
half head
full head

stylist

£19.00
£23.00
£26.00

senior
stylist

£21.00
£26.00
£28.50

top stylist

£18.50
£28.00
£31.50

(prices exclude cut 'n' finish)

£31.50
£48.00
£58.50

£11.00
£18.50
£21.50

£28.00
£32.00
£13.50

£78.50
£86.00
£95.00
£88.50
£97.50
£110.00

£76.50
£87.00
£94.00
£87.00
£100.00
£108.50

£78.00
£88.00

£38.50
£52.50
£64.00

£11.00
£20.50
£21.50

£28.00
£32.00
£15.00

£83.00
£91.00
£103.00
£94.00
£105.50
£121.00

£81.00
£92.50
£101.00
£92.50
£102.50
£119.00

£83.00
£94.50

£38.50
£56.50
£70.00

£11.00
£23.00
£21.50

£28.00
£32.00
£17.00

£87.00
£98.00
£109.00
£100.00
£114.00
£128.00

£87.00
£99.50
£107.50
£98.50
£107.00
£127.00

£87.00
£100.00

style
director

£24.00
£29.00
£33.00

£38.50
£59.50
£73.50

£11.00
£26.50
£21.50

£28.00
£32.00
£19.00

£89.00

£100.50
£114.00
£103.50
£118.50
£133.50

£88.00

£102.00
£112.00
£102.00
£112.00
£132.50

£90.00
£103.50

creative
director

£25.00
£31.00
£35.00

£38.50
£62.50
£76.50

£11.00
£27.00
£21.50

£28.00
£32.00
£20.00

£92.50

£104.00
£117.50
£106.50
£123.50
£135.50

£91.00

£105.50
£116.00
£106.00
£117.00
£137.00

£92.00
£107.00

creative
managing
director

£26.00
£32.00
£36.50

£38.50
£65.50
£80.50

£11.00
£28.00
£21.50

£28.00
£32.00
£21.00

£95.00

£108.00
£122.50
£110.50
£128.00
£143.50

£94.00

£109.50
£120.50
£109.50
£121.00
£142.00

£95.50
£111.00



g‘ (S - makes

gents colours with tint in-
between

half head

£76.50 £81.00
full head

£87.00 £92.50

£86.00
£98.50

£88.00
£102.00

£91.00
£106.00

£94.00
£110.00



