## hair salon

	stylist	senior stylist	top stylist	style director	creative director	creative managing director
ladies from						
cut 'n' finish	£40.00	£47.50	£52.00	£55.00	£57.00	£59.50
wet cut	£31.00	£36.00	£39.50	£41.00	£43.50	£46.00
blow dry (short)	£20.50	£24.00	£25.50	£27.00	£28.50	£29.50
blow dry (long/straighten)	£27.50	£32.00	£34.50	£36.50	£39.00	£40.00
restyle	£46.00	£54.50	£59.50	£62.50	£65.00	£68.00
wet cut restyle	£35.50	£43.00	£47.00	£49.00	£51.50	£54.00
balliage short	£114.00	£114.00	£114.00	£114.00	£114.00	£114.00
balliage long	£123.00	£123.00	£123.00	£123.00	£123.00	£123.00
straightening	£60.50	£60.50	£60.50	£60.50	£60.50	£60.50
Olaplex	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00
Stand-alone Olaplex	£21.50	£21.50	£21.50	£21.50	£21.50	£21.50
-						_
colouring from	foils - price inclu	udes 3 colours, ad	ditional colours cha	rged at £9 per colo	ur. (prices exclude	cut 'n' finish)
roots	£37.00	£37.00	£37.00	£37.00	£37.00	£37.00
half head (short)	£46.50	£52.50	£56.50	£59.50	£62.00	£65.00
half head (medium)	£55.00	£62.50	£69.50	£72.00	£75.50	£79.00
half head (long)	£62.50	£72.00	£79.00	£83.50	£87.50	£92.00
full head (short)	£56.00	£64.00	£70.00	£73.50	£76.50	£80.50
full head (medium)	£64.00	£76.00	£83.50	£88.00	£93.00	£98.50
full head (long)	£76.50	£90.50	£98.00	£103.00	£107.50	£113.00
full head permanent	£41.00	£45.00	£47.50	£47.50	£47.50	£47.50
tint in between foils	£30.50	£30.50	£30.50	£30.50	£30.50	£30.50
semi-permanent (per						
application)	£34.00	£34.00	£34.00	£34.00	£34.00	£34.00
semi-permanent (in between						
foils)	£28.50	£28.50	£28.50	£28.50	£28.50	£28.50
colour stripping short	£48.00	£48.00	£48.00	£48.00	£48.00	£48.00
colour stripping long	£54.00	£54.00	£54.00	£54.00	£54.00	£54.00
bleach roots	£39.00	£39.00	£39.00	£39.00	£39.00	£39.00
Toner short hair £17						
Toner long hair £22						
	_					_
perming						
full perm (short)	£51.00	£60.00	£65.50	£68.50	£72.00	£75.50
half perm (short)	£44.00	£51.00	£56.50	£59.50	£62.00	£66.00
full headlines	£36.00	£42.00	£46.00	£50.00	£50.50	£53.00
half headlines	£29.00	£34.00	£37.00	£39.00	£40.50	£43.00
smoothing treatment from £10	00 on consul	tation				

long hair prices, spiral prices by quotation. For wedding prices see below (end of price list)

hair extensions: - great lengths' human hair permanent extensions by quotation - free consultations

	stylist	senior stylist	top stylist	style director	creative director	creative managing director				
gents										
dry cut	£19.00	£21.00	£18.50	£24.00	£25.00	£26.00				
wet cut	£23.00	£26.00	£28.00	£29.00	£31.00	£32.00				
cut 'n' finish	£26.00	£28.50	£31.50	£33.00	£35.00	£36.50				
gents colouring	(prices exclude cut 'n' finish)									
roots	£31.50	£38.50	£38.50	£38.50	£38.50	£38.50				
half head	£48.00	£52.50	£56.50	£59.50	£62.50	£65.50				
full head	£58.50	£64.00	£70.00	£73.50	£76.50	£80.50				
children										
under 5: dry cut	£11.00	£11.00	£11.00	£11.00	£11.00	£11.00				
girls 5-8 yrs: dry cut	£18.50	£20.50	£23.00	£26.50	£27.00	£28.00				
girls 9-13 yrs: wet cut	£21.50	£21.50	£21.50	£21.50	£21.50	£21.50				
girls 9-13 yrs: cut 'n' finish	£28.00	£28.00	£28.00	£28.00	£28.00	£28.00				
girls 9-13 yrs: restyle	£32.00	£32.00	£32.00	£32.00	£32.00	£32.00				
boys 5-13 yrs: dry cut	£13.50	£15.00	£17.00	£19.00	£20.00	£21.00				
oojs o 10 jis. dij edt		212.00	217.00	217.00	220.00					
colours with tint in-between										
half head (short)	£78.50	£83.00	£87.00	£89.00	£92.50	£95.00				
half head (medium)	£86.00	£91.00	£98.00	£100.50	£104.00	£108.00				
half head (long)	£95.00	£103.00	£109.00	£114.00	£117.50	£122.50				
full head (short)	£88.50	£94.00	£100.00	£103.50	£106.50	£110.50				
full head (medium)	£97.50	£105.50	£114.00	£118.50	£123.50	£128.00				
full head (long)	£110.00	£121.00	£128.00	£133.50	£135.50	£143.50				
	_									
colours with semi in-between										
half head (short)	£76.50	£81.00	£87.00	£88.00	£91.00	£94.00				
half head (medium)	£87.00	£92.50	£99.50	£102.00	£105.50	£109.50				
half head (long)	£94.00	£101.00	£107.50	£112.00	£116.00	£120.50				
full head (short)	£87.00	£92.50	£98.50	£102.00	£106.00	£109.50				
full head (medium)	£100.00	£102.50	£107.00	£112.00	£117.00	£121.00				
full head (long)	£108.50	£119.00	£127.00	£132.50	£137.00	£142.00				
gents colours with tint in-										
between										
half head	£78.00	£83.00	£87.00	£90.00	£92.00	£95.50				
full head	£88.00	£94.50	£100.00	£103.50	£107.00	£111.00				



gents colours with tint inbetween